REPRODUCED AT THE NATIONAL ARCHIVES

£

Officery

Ackerman, Jr,, Hemry P, 2d Lt

Cole, Douglas J, 1lst Lt

Ellsworth, Theodore R, 1lst Lt

Monaghan, James J, 2d Lt

Enlisted Men

Batten, Charlecs T, Pfe
Beck, Kenneth G, S Sgt
Beltz, Reinaldo W, Pvt
Biagioni, John J, Pfec
Bonanno, Augugtine Pvt
Botwick, Samuel W, Pvi
Breza, Joseph E, Pvt
Brownell, Robert J, Pvt
Butts, Walton 0, Pfe
Carter, James P, Pvit
Cavanagh, William J, Pvt

Charbonneau, Imcien G, Pvt

Corey, Alfred L. Pvt
Cox, Benjemin F, Pvt
Daily, Everett J, Pvt
Deeg, Leonard C, Pvt
Dekle, Edward M, lst Sgt

DeMonico, Pasqualino J, Pfc

Dow, Charles H, Pfc
Edwards, John F, Pfec
Feig, Charles M, Sgt
Finn, John E, Pvt

Gabrielson, Walter 0, Pvt

Gardner, Robert W, Pvit
Goldmen, Joseph Pvt
Grayham, Joseph A, Pvit
Hakala, Aare I, Pvt
Harris, Irving J, Pvt
Helfer, Charles W, Pvt
Hill, James J, Pvi
Hitchcock, Melvin R, Pfc
Horgan, Williem N, Pfc
Hovanec, Andrew Sgt
Huff, Edmund W, Pfe
Hutchins, Thomaa G, Pvt
Jeffrey, Jay Pvt
Jordan, Geylord V, Sgt
Kell, Lonnie E, Pvt
Kiger, Harold R, Pvt
Krohn, James R, Sgt
Landgon, Virgil L, Pvt
Lawson, Clarence Pvt
Lerner, Leonard Pfc
Long, Ralph E, Pvt
Mackey, Walter H, Pvt
Manno, Joseph J, Pfec
MeCormick, Joseph E, Pvt

OCT 1944

;.....-. opri 1n Acti on

01324714,
01310070
0551569
0535959

36511703
37450115

6549616
32793023
42060568
455473
42107805

6717753
370624477
35637012
31448090
31456055
31455811
28567335
£,2087030
3269906/,
20403131
32691345
35528417
38393673
35330333
3142968/,
37581957
36410265
42041591
37069579
21455787
33751889
35298149
31375576
7062075
32325174

35314391

33657363
28661936
39287832
35504756
15080081
32845495
36576098
35771909
3507 3048
32642818
20231234
34848557
33273078
36781577

Adems, Clifford G, Pvi
Allen, Joseph H, Pvt
Anderson, Glenn D, Pfc
Baker, Paul K, Sgt
Balsamo, Salvadore A, Pfc
Banghart, %dmon 7, Pvt
Bean, Thomas W, Pvt
Bedgood, Auston T, Pvt
Fesinger, Robert D, Pvt
Boldt, Arthw H, Pvi

Bortner, LaDelle ilijah B, Pvi

Brennan, Charles J, Sgt
Brown, Clyde B, Pfec
Burke, Harold F, Sgt
Carlton, Harold D, Pvt
Castillo, Andres D, Pvt
Cevetello, John J, Pvt
Christman, ilelvin M, Pfc
Corsi, Cherles Pfe

Cox, Raymond B, Pvt
Darby, J. 0. (IC) Pvt
Delanois, ichille Pvt
DelGrogso, Joseph P, Pvt
Doe, Wayne H., Pvt
Agerer, Frederick L, Pvt
Bverett, lNiyron J, Pvt
Felix, Gustavo A, Pvt
Fleming, Charlie Pvt
Gall, Elmer W, Sgt
Glorioso, Carmelo Pvt
Gould, Warren J, Pvt
Guenther, Jemes A, Pvt
Hammond, Voyle O, Pvt
Heikiginen, Andrew E, Pfc
Hemm, John W, Pvt
Hinson, Onis F, Pvt

Hochhauger, Leonard H, Pvt

Houck, Fred L, Pvt
Hudgins, Howard G, Pfc

Hujphery, Henry H, 1lst Sgt

Ivy, Thomas Q. S Sgt
Jones, Boyd M, Pvt
Kaplavka, John J, Pfe
Kenny, John J, Pfe
Kriley, Bernard J, Pfc
Lamb, Cecil C, Pvt
Laton, Claude F, Pvt
L2ndi, Sam S. Pvt
Long, Jr., Jule C; Pfec
Loughlin, Joseph F, Pfc
lHagni, Walter Tec Sgt
Markham, Willie R, Pfec
HMcFarland, John F, Pfc

36956838
34835428
36955849
32603555
38381170
35921132
34984392
38521148
37536314
35900803
3736155/,
36955833
33368130
36251508
42087185
3B578644,
L2087556
33620139
22642568
390863363
22972152
26954976

007514
7682354
26551077
36443093
1717299
38521235
33282335
35932121
31417174
35066908
35246161
36185/51
42089095
38691102
33705161
33729980
36632673

65871
39209042
3588343/,
35923209
33335666
37331364
35902622
34899480
26733948
34963985
33335829
35314383
34311253

7005616



